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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 17 September 2020

P 5 320 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FYODOR BALE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 499525 5/3246

 2 MAGIC DUO Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/2L. Holmes 524461 3/2234

 3 TWO TIMES EBONY Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/2J. Mcclelland 521199 3/2213

 4 NIPPY UNO Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 508219 4/3189

 5 DANA LOONEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/2R. Mcdonald 508724 4/2183

 6 FINN BOP 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 2P 5/3S. Kemp 498021 2/1177

 7 GETALONG DANA Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 488113 14/12175

 8 GET ON IT Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 498162 3/2174

 9 EPSOM EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/1J. Smith 494273 5/4162

 10 THOMELI GAL Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 1P 5/1D. Cox 479034 4/3159

 11 DYNA JOANIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 487529 5/3153

 12 STAGGER OUT BERT 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 2P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 7/4149

 13 ROCK THE GROUND 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/3W. Schwencke 522192 2/1138

 14 TAP OUT TURTLE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 4P 5/4R. Oakman 523011 1/0135

 15 LILAC IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 7P 5/1G. Mills 507387 8/4135

 16 DON'T TELL LINDY Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 2P 5/2B. Talbot 522175 3/2135

 17 AITANA BALE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 3P 5/3G. Collins 496018 2/1132

 18 FLYING JEZZA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/4B. Lord 523429 1/0128

 19 TRANQUIL GINGA 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/2S. Oakman 497396 3/2126

 20 SPINS ON SPINS Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 3P 5/3G. Collins 520002 2/1123

 21 SWANKY CHOIR Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 1Y 5/4W. Schwencke 500682 3/0122

 22 CEDAR IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 3P 5/3G. Mills 507389 3/1120

 23 GOTTA BOUNCE Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/1P. Dooner 493622 5/3117

 24 AWESOME SHAE Grade order Grade 5 8P 2P 6Y 5/3C. Buick 499494 2/1106

 25 HATCHBACK Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 5/4C. Bootsma 500321 1/0105

 26 TOMMY ROCKIN' Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 7P 5/3C. Bootsma 497079 2/199

 27 TRANQUIL MARY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 5P 5/4S. Oakman 497394 1/099

 28 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5P 5/4G. Mills 527553 1/096

 29 DR. GRAYSON 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 8P 5/3S. Kemp 520920 2/196
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 30 ZEAL THE MOMENT 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1Y 5P 5/3A. Clare 520397 3/194

 31 NINJA SLOY Grade order Grade 5 6Y 6M 6Y 5/1G. Anesbury 473785 10/494

 32 SIX AGAIN Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 2Y 5/4R. Mcdonald 528615 1/092

 33 SPEND A DIME Grade order Grade 5 4P 3Y 5P 5/4P. Reid 498804 1/091

 34 DANA ACE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 8Y 5/1R. Mcdonald 494736 9/690

 35 WICKED VAL Grade order Grade 5 6P 2Y 5Y 5/4G. Anesbury 499197 1/088

 36 TYRONE BALE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5Y 5P 5/3G. Small 499634 2/187

 37 BULL'S BABE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 8P 6P 5/1P. Strutt 476783 6/586

 38 TIGGERLONG MEG Grade order Grade 5 6P 4Y 4P 5/4M. Finn 523142 1/086

 39 GRACIE'S ROSE 3 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5P 5/4M. Wallace 520023 1/081

 40 WINLOCK BENNY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/4S. Kemp 527373 1/081

 41 WINSOME LOGAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 5P 5/3B. Talbot 490655 2/178

 42 SHE CAN FLY Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 1P 5/4B. Lord 523430 1/078

 43 BOBBY'S CHOIR Grade order Grade 5 3Y 8Y 5P 5/4W. Schwencke 500685 1/076

 44 LEVEL NEVILLE Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5Y 6P 5/4B. Lord 493370 1/062

 45 WESTERN BAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 5Y 5/2W. Lamb 520470 3/259

2 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 14 September 2020 - 09:20 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 17 September 2020

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CROWN ELFIE Last start placegetter WAG, 20/08/2020, R1, P 3P 5P 7P M/1D. Bosman 528350 0/073

 2 LIAM'S LION Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 12/09/2020, R2, P

TEM, 06/09/2020, R1, P

3P 3P 6Y M/1P. Reid 527082 0/0110

 3 GREENSTONE WOOD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 12/09/2020, R1, P 3P M/1W. Schwencke 508504 0/0117

 4 HURRICANE IZMIR 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 20/08/2020, R4, P 7P 4P 3P M/1G. Mills 527555 0/075

 5 GOT A CLUE First start M/1P. Dooner 507651 0/00

 6 SNAKE BITE KIT First start M/1D. Bosman 527461 0/00

 7 SWIFT IZMIR Weighted points score TEM, 12/09/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 4P M/1G. Mills 527552 0/083

 8 APPLY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 06/09/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1C. Colaiacovo 525023 0/064

 9 PONTIAC RUSH 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R3, Y 7Y 4P 7P M/1T. Roberts 508659 0/046

 10 DANA DANCER Weighted points score YNG, 29/08/2020, R3, Y 6Y 8P M/1R. Mcdonald 530542 0/035

 11 DANA CHILL Weighted points score GBN, 11/08/2020, R1, Y 7Y 8Y 7P M/1R. Mcdonald 530541 0/033
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 1 SUNLIT QUEALY Last start placegetter WAG, 28/08/2020, R8, P 2P 2M 3P 1/1J. French 473465 15/9255

 2 TRANQUIL GYPSY 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 28/08/2020, R10, P 1P 7P 2P 1/3R. Oakman 497391 11/10279

 3 SOUSTAILLE Weighted points score TEM, 12/09/2020, R3, P 3P 1P 1P 1/3R. Sims 494548 13/12273

 4 SLINGSHOT REAPER 1 Weighted points score TEM, 12/09/2020, R3, P 2P 3P 4P 1/3S. Ellis 521088 12/8204

 5 HARDAWAY JUSTICE Weighted points score TEM, 12/09/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 1Y 2/1/2G. Small 496709 9/7297

 6 GOTTA PLACE Weighted points score SHP, 02/07/2020, R8 3P 3P 3P 3/1/3J. Mcclelland 493621 10/4198

 7 RITZA GO BOY Weighted points score WAG, 28/08/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 5Y 3/1/3R. Sims 507345 8/7161

 8 DANA JOJO Last start Provincial winner DUB, 03/09/2020, R7, P 1P 5P 2P 4/1/3R. Mcdonald 508728 5/4207

 9 WE GOTTA MILLION Weighted points score TEM, 06/09/2020, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 4/1/1A. Gould 471515 11/9222

 10 LOST PAPERS Weighted points score WAG, 17/05/2020, R8, M 7M 5P 3P 4/1/1P. Strutt 476784 5/4169

 11 COME HOME 2 Weighted points score GEL, 25/08/2020, R6 2P 3P 4P 4/1/3B. Lord 487091 13/0141
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 1 DUST STORM Weighted points score TEM, 06/09/2020, R5, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4B. Smith 525261 2/0205

 2 FINN BOP 1 Weighted points score TEM, 06/09/2020, R9, P 8P 1P 2P 5/3S. Kemp 498021 2/1177

 3 STAGGER OUT BERT 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/09/2020, R10, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1P. Strutt 492213 7/4149

 4 ROCK THE GROUND 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/09/2020, R5, P 3P 3P 4P 5/3W. Schwencke 522192 2/1138

 5 CURIOUS FAITH 2 Weighted points score SLE, 26/07/2020, R5 7P 4P 5P 5/3A. Clare 508957 2/1135

 6 AITANA BALE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 06/09/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 3P 5/3G. Collins 496018 2/1132

 7 FLYING JEZZA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 06/09/2020, R10, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4B. Lord 523429 1/0128

 8 SUZIE ROCKIN' Weighted points score TEM, 15/08/2020, R9, Y 8Y 6P 5Y 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/2118

 9 COFFEE WITH TEN 1 Weighted points score TEM, 12/09/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4M. Wallace 520025 2/0110

 10 RHINO JOE Weighted points score GBN, 11/09/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/4P. Reid 490890 2/0101

 11 TRANQUIL MARY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4S. Oakman 497394 1/099

 12 ZEAL THE MOMENT 1 Weighted points score TEM, 06/09/2020, R4, P 7P 1Y 5P 5/3A. Clare 520397 3/194

 13 GRACIE'S ROSE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4M. Wallace 520023 1/081

 14 TIGGERLONG JEWEL Weighted points score WAG, 28/08/2020, R3, P 8P 1P 6Y 5/4H. Finn 523141 1/079

 15 WINSOME LOGAN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/08/2020, R4, P 5P 8P 5P 5/3B. Talbot 490655 2/178

 16 MIRACLE MILLIE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R1, Y 8Y 5P 7P 5/4T. Roberts 493309 1/057
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 1 TRANQUIL GYPSY 1 Last start winner WAG, 28/08/2020, R10, P 1P 7P 2P 1/3R. Oakman 497391 11/10279

 2 SLINGSHOT REAPER 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/09/2020, R3, P 2P 3P 4P 1/3S. Ellis 521088 12/8204

 3 LARA'S DOUBLE Weighted points score TEM, 06/09/2020, R8, M 4M 3P 4P 2/1/3S. Kemp 485761 14/12254

 4 BE PERFECT Weighted points score TEM, 12/09/2020, R3, P 5P 4P 6P 2/1/3R. Bates 493279 11/9210

 5 SPICY BLAST Weighted points score WAG, 20/08/2020, R10, P 5P 4M 1P 3/1/2D. Bosman 465672 7/5220

 6 MR. AUTOMATIC Weighted points score TEM, 06/09/2020, R8, M 2M 6P 3M 4/1/3B. Talbot 475239 14/8194

 7 COME HOME 1 Weighted points score GEL, 25/08/2020, R6 2P 3P 4P 4/1/3B. Lord 487091 13/0141

6 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 14 September 2020 - 09:20 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Thursday, 17 September 2020

P MX 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CURIOUS FAITH 1 Weighted points score SLE, 26/07/2020, R5 7P 4P 5P 5/4A. Clare 508957 2/0135

 2 AMISTAD Weighted points score TEM, 12/09/2020, R9, P 3P 4Y 4P 5/4G. Thurkettle 496439 2/0130

 3 COFFEE WITH TEN 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/09/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4M. Wallace 520025 2/0110

 4 KING KOHLI Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R2, Y 6Y 6P 2Y 5/4G. Anesbury 497078 2/083

 5 GRACIE'S ROSE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4M. Wallace 520023 1/081

 6 LEXIE LEE Weighted points score TEM, 12/09/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 4Y 5/3B. Talbot 501261 2/180

 7 MIRACLE MILLIE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R1, Y 8Y 5P 7P 5/4T. Roberts 493309 1/057

 8 MOMENT OF BLISS Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 2P M/1P. Sims 524939 0/0147

 9 MANKAD Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 6P M/1B. Smith 508538 0/0106

 10 MR. INBETWEEN 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R1, P (FEL)P 5P 7P M/1D. Bosman 521285 0/066

 11 OPAL EXPRESS Weighted points score M/1B. Smith 530571 0/00
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 1 TIGGERLONG TONK Grade order Grade 1 1C 6P 1P 1/3C. Grenfell 501343 27/25431

 2 WITH CONFIDENCE Grade order Grade 1 3P 1P 4P 1/3A. Mulrine 499975 12/11247

 3 MAXIMUM REFUSAL 1 Grade order Grade 1 4P 4P 4P 1/1S. Ellis 508533 8/7166

 4 CANYA CHASE Grade order Grade 3 5C 5C 5C 3/1/3B. Talbot 493642 10/5146

 5 GENTLEMAN THIEF Grade order Grade 4 5P 5P 6C 4/1/3R. Le Sueur 522379 7/4176

 6 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 508221 5/0204

 7 TONY'S RESCUE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/1R. Mcdonald 507616 6/3179

 8 SELL MORE HOUSES Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 6P 5/2R. Mcdonald 508737 3/2147

 9 SUNLIT CONSWALA Grade order Grade 5 7P 5M 6P 5/1J. French 473468 7/4100
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 1 FINN BOP 3 Weighted points score TEM, 06/09/2020, R9, P 8P 1P 2P 5/3S. Kemp 498021 2/1177

 2 TRANQUIL GINGA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 28/08/2020, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2S. Oakman 497396 3/2126

 3 DR. GRAYSON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 07/08/2020, R7, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3S. Kemp 520920 2/196

 4 BULL'S BABE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 29/08/2020, R6, Y 4Y 8P 6P 5/1P. Strutt 476783 6/586

 5 WINLOCK BENNY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4S. Kemp 527373 1/081

 6 WESTERN BAY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/09/2020, R5, P 8P 6P 5Y 5/2W. Lamb 520470 3/259
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 1 SERIAL STALKER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 12/09/2020, R2, P

WAG, 28/08/2020, R1, P

2P 4P 3P M/1C. Colaiacovo 525055 0/0102

 2 HURRICANE IZMIR 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 20/08/2020, R4, P 7P 4P 3P M/1G. Mills 527555 0/075

 3 DANA WING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 03/09/2020, R1, P 4P 3P 4Y M/1R. Mcdonald 528611 0/072

 4 MR. INBETWEEN 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/08/2020, R1, P (FEL)P 5P 7P M/1D. Bosman 521285 0/066

 5 APPLY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 06/09/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 6P M/1C. Colaiacovo 525023 0/064

 6 PONTIAC RUSH 1 Weighted points score GBN, 01/09/2020, R3, Y 7Y 4P 7P M/1T. Roberts 508659 0/046
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 1 MAXIMUM REFUSAL 2 Weighted points score TEM, 12/09/2020, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 1/1S. Ellis 508533 8/7166
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